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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 15

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylie Mc Donough2175
SSYMCA

9.450 9.250 9.3509.450 37.500
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Grace Tomasello2066
GWF

8.900 9.200 8.8509.250 36.200
2T 2 2 6 2 

2 

Ciara Hughes2177
SSYMCA

8.700 8.850 9.1509.000 35.700
5T 8T 5T 3 3 

3 

Bayley Fox2202
TK Watertown

8.500 9.000 8.6009.200 35.300
10T 4 3 11T 4 

4 

Eloisa Salcedo2207
TK Watertown

8.600 8.950 8.5009.100 35.150
9 5T 4 13 5T

5T

Kate Hovsepian2204
TK Watertown

8.700 8.850 8.6009.000 35.150
6T 9T 6T 12T 6T

6T

Alyssa Huff2107
McKeon

8.900 8.950 8.9008.300 35.050
3T 6T 12T 5 7 

7 

Betsy Corrin- Norris2200
TK Watertown

8.700 8.800 8.7008.700 34.900
7T 10 7T 7T 8 

8 

Kiyah De Sousa2054
GWF

8.800 8.700 8.7008.650 34.850
4 11 9 8T 9 

9 

Taylor Brilliant2173
SSYMCA

8.500 8.400 9.2008.500 34.600
11T 12 10 2 10 

10 

Anna Billings2049
GWF

8.700 8.900 8.4008.300 34.300
8T 7 13T 14 11 

11 

Sofie Mraz2059
GWF

8.500 9.150 8.7007.700 34.050
12T 3 14 9T 12 

12 

Madelyn Handly2185
SSYMCA

8.000 8.300 8.7008.450 33.450
13 13 11 10T 13 

13 

Claudia Casper2188
SSYMCA

7.800 6.500 9.0008.700 32.000
14 14 8T 4 14 

14 
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